
ORIGINAL QUALITY
IN THE NEW PACKAGING

UPDATED DESIGN

14099

14100

14101

14102

14103

14104

14105

14106

14107

14108

14109

14111

14112

14113

14114

14115

14122

47 pcs tool kit, 1/4" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case

29 pcs tool kit 1/4", plastic case

57 pcs tool kit 1/4", CrV, plastic case

31 pcs tool kit 1/2", CrV, plastic case

60 pcs tool kit 1/2", CrV, plastic case

76 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case

82 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case

94 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case

142 pcs tool kit 1/4", 3/8", CrV, 1/2" plastic case

69 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case

88 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case

98 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case

119 pcs tool kit, 1/4", 1/2", CrV, S2, heavy-duty case

58 pcs tool kit, 1/2" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case

151 pcs tool kit, 1/4", 3/8, 1/2" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case

216 pcs tool kit, 1/4", 3/8, 1/2" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case

109 pcs tool kit, dodecahedral sockets

SKU NameNEW PACKAGEOLD PACKAGE

toolsworld.com

WARRANTY

LIFETIME


