

STELS

UPDATED DESIGN



ORIGINAL QUALITY
IN THE NEW PACKAGING



OLD PACKAGE



NEW PACKAGE



SKU	Name
14099	47 pcs tool kit, 1/4" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case
14100	29 pcs tool kit 1/4", plastic case
14101	57 pcs tool kit 1/4", CrV, plastic case
14102	31 pcs tool kit 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14103	60 pcs tool kit 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14104	76 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14105	82 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14106	94 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14107	142 pcs tool kit 1/4", 3/8", CrV, 1/2" plastic case
14108	69 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14109	88 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14111	98 pcs tool kit 1/4", 1/2", CrV, plastic case
14112	119 pcs tool kit, 1/4", 1/2", CrV, S2, heavy-duty case
14113	58 pcs tool kit, 1/2" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case
14114	151 pcs tool kit, 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case
14115	216 pcs tool kit, 1/4", 3/8", 1/2" CrV, S2, heavy-duty case
14122	109 pcs tool kit, dodecahedral sockets